Fluid:   Rain water | Ground water | Water carrying sand | Temperature: 0 - 40°C
Application:   Hire fl eets | Construction | Utilities | Tunnelling | Processing
40
SUBMERSIBLE DEWATERING
The KTZ series is a range of three phase, contractors’ pumps which are constructed in superior grade materials
throughout to give exceptional performance in harsh operating conditions. The hydraulic design features a double
mechanical seal, with an oil lifter, for positive seal lubrication in any operating position. The top discharge design
forms a water and air-cooling channel and this, combined with a high-performance motor, enables long periods of

KTZ (MANUAL)
3 PHASE
item code  model Manual
or Auto
outlet
(BSPM/mm) kW volt fl ow
(l/min)
head
(mtrs)
free passage
(mm)
w x l x h
(mm)
dry weight
(kgs)
10-10-1052 KTZ21.5 M 2" & 50 1.5 400 425 21 8.5 216x235x478 35
10-10-1006 KTZ31.5 M 3" & 75 1.5 400 670 14 8.5 216x235x478 35
10-10-1136 KTZ22.2 M 2" & 50 2.2 400 500 26 8.5 216x235x498 36
10-10-1192 KTZ32.2 M 3" & 75 2.2 400 800 20 8.5 216x235x498 35
10-10-1162 KTZ23.7 M 2" & 50 3.7 400 440 37 8.5 252x283x637 62
10-10-1253 KTZ33.7 M 3" & 75 3.7 400 900 29 8.5 252x283x637 62
10-10-1238 KTZ43.7 M 4" & 100 3.7 400 1430 18 8.5 252x283x637 62
10-10-1093 KTZ35.5 M 3" & 75 5.5 400 1100 32 10 259x306x688 76
10-10-1097 KTZ45.5 M 4" & 100 5.5 400 1700 22 10 259x306x688 77
10-10-1026 KTZ47.5 M 4" 7.5 400 1400 40 12 314x330x687 100
10-10-1007 KTZ67.5 M 6" 7.5 400 2040 31 20 314x330x687 99
10-10-1065 KTZ411 M 4" 11 400 1450 49 12 350x373x740 130
10-10-1149 KTZ611 M 6" 11 400 2440 32 20 350x373x740 131
10-10-1267 KTZ415 M 4" 15 400 1980 55 10 350x374x906 146
10-10-1282 KTZ615 M 6" 15 400 2800 40 20 350x438x926 146